
Elysian Fields Yellow Jackets Varsity Baseball Schedule
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME RESULT
Fri. Jan. 19 1ST DAY OF PRACTICE / TRY OUTS
Sat. Feb. 3 Huntington Huntington 11:00 Scrimmage

Tues. Feb. 13 Sabine Sabine 5:00 Scrimmage
Fri. Feb. 16 Beckville Beckville 5:00 Scrimmage

Mon. Feb. 19 Marshall Marshall 1:00
Kip Lewis Legacy Foundation Tournament

Fri. Feb. 23 Atlanta Elysian Fields 5:45
Sat. Feb. 24 White Oak Elysian Fields 3:00
Sat. Feb. 24 Harleton Elysian Fields 5:00

Tues. Feb. 27 Carthage Elysian Fields 7:00
Brandon Goyne Memorial Tournament

Thurs. Feb. 29 Daingerfield Elysian Fields 5:30
Sat. March 2 Huntington Elysian Fields 11:00
Sat. March 2 Queen City Elysian Fields 5:00

Tues. March 5 Jefferson Elysian Fields 7:00
Fri. March 8 Palestine Westwood Elysian Fields 7:00

Tues. March 12 Tatum Tatum 7:00
Fri. March 15 Troup Elysian Fields 5:00

Tues. March 19 Riverdale Academy (LA) Elysian Fields 6:00
Fri. March 22 Waskom Waskom 7:00

Tues. March 26 West Rusk West Rusk 7:00
Thurs. March 28 Arp Elysian Fields 7:00
Tues. April 2 Jefferson Jefferson 7:00
Fri. April 5 Tatum Elysian Fields 7:00

Tues. April 9 Troup Troup 7:00
Tues. April 16 Waskom Elysian Fields 7:00
Fri. April 19 West Rusk Elysian Fields 7:00

Tues. April 23 Arp Arp 7:00
3-A Playoffs Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME RESULT
Sat. May 4 Bi-District Deadline
Sat. May 11 Area Deadline
Sat. May 18 Regional Quaterfinal Deadline
Sat. May 25 Regional Semi-Final Deadline
Sat. June 1 Regional Playoff Deadline
Fri. June 7 Semi-Finals Dell Diamond 9:00 / 12:00
Sat. June 8 Championship Dell Diamond 9:00


